

# First Interstate BancSystem (FIBK)

Market Cap: \$3B

JUNE 18, 2024 | NEW YORK



### Management

**Kevin Riley** 

CEO

Marcy Mutch

David Della Camera

Director of Corp Development & Financial Strategy

#### **Roadshow Host**

#### Andrew Terrell, CFA

Research Analyst Banks-West Coast (501) 377-2303 andrew.terrell@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

## About First Interstate BancSystem

**First Interstate BancSystem, Inc. (FIBK)** is a financial and bank holding company incorporated in 1971 and headquartered in Billings, Montana. The Company operates banking offices, including detached drive-up facilities, in communities across Idaho, Montana, Oregon, South Dakota, Washington, and Wyoming. Through First Interstate Bank, the Company delivers a comprehensive range of banking products and services to individuals, businesses, municipalities, and other entities throughout the Company's market areas.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in × 800-643-9691

© 2024 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compensation that is based on the firm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement, clients should refer to <a href="https://stephens2.bluematrix.com/sellside/Disclosures.action">https://stephens2.bluematrix.com/sellside/Disclosures.action</a> or contact your Stephens Inc. representative for additional information. Please also note that the announcement may include one or more links to external or third-party websites. Stephens Inc. has not independently verified the information contained on such websites and can provide no assurance as to the reliability of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of Stephens Inc. or its management. Additional information available upon request.